E venue burgee

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Fleet

Radial
Rig

Radial
Rig

Full Rig

Radial
Rig

Radial
Rig

Radial
Rig

4.7 Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig

4.7 Rig

Radial
Rig

4.7 Rig

Boat
Red
Voom
Crude Oil
High Voltage
No Limit
Wind Whisper
Big G
The Cats
Whiskers
Rapid Fire
Lambordingy

Jack Hammer

Fire Cracker

Sailed:

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser Full
Rig

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

Laser Full
Rig

Laser Full
Rig

Laser 4.7

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

2016 Laser Tasmanian Championship

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

Overall

8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: VY, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

206732

207495

193070

210204

197285

206010

184671
1

197282

197555

193146

166795

205004

HelmName
Samuel King
Ryan Moreton
Zac Pullen
Josh Harriss
Josh Ragg
Josh Jones
Max Gluskie
Thomas
Cooper
Jock Calvert
William
Sargent
Jack Waldron
Thomas

Males

Angus Price

vy R1
1185 2.0
1185 4.0
114 (9.0)
1185 7.0
1185 5.0
118.5

(10.0)

125 1.0
114 (18.0)

114 15.0
125 5.0
118.5 (19.0)

125 3.0

118.5 8.0

R2

1.0

3.0

4.0

(11.0)

4.0

(15.0)

10.0
6.0

7.0

9.0

(20.0)

(18.0)

2.0

R3 R4
1.0  (26.0
UFD)
50 3.0
8.0 20
3.0 (260
DSQ)
(13.0) (26.0
UFD)
40 1.0
6.0 6.0
120 4.0
70 50
(16.0) 10.0
20 80
9.0 (26,0
DSQ)
11.0

R5

(26.0
DSQ)
2.0
7.0

1.0

4.0

(12.0)
3.0

6.0

13.0

10.0

5.0

R6

4.0

(9.0)

1.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

(15.0)
2.0

5.0

(12.0)

18.0

8.0

R7

1.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

2.0
18.0

(26.0
DNC)
5.0

14.0

13.0

1.0
(14.0)
(26.0
DNC)
4.0
3.0
5.0
11.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)
7.0
9.0

6.0

Total

62.0

43.0

62.0

64.0

67.0

57.0

63.0
89.0

97.0

75.0

96.0

103.0

112.0

Nett

10.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

32.0

36.0
45.0

45.0

47.0

57.0

59.0

60.0

Notes



Rank

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

Fleet

Radial
Rig

4.7 Rig

Radial
Rig

4.7 Rig

Radial
Rig

Radial
Rig

4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
Radial
Rig

Radial
Rig

Full Rig

4.7 Rig

Boat
Between the
Sheets
NoFX
Sabrosa
Spag Bog
Dott Time
The Bird

Boat

Liquid assett

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7
Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

Laser 4.7

Slippery Sucker Laser Full

Lamorna

Fraid Knot

Chilaxin

Knox

Rank

Rig

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser Full
Rig

Laser 4.7

Fleet

1 47Rig  BigG

SailNo

192586

166789

203756

196434

207461

200441

202600

160283

208534

160312

143371

155692

Boat

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName VY R1
Max Cottier 125 12.0
Ben Reid 118.5 12.0
Bailey 125 16.0
Edmunds
Tony Tate 118.5 17.0
Jack Kennedy 118.5 14.0
Frazer 125 11.0
Marshall
Lucy Cooper 125 (24.0)
Steve Price 114 21.0
Millie Bentley  118.5 (22.0)
Isaac Shipp 118.5 20.0
Russell Hicks 114  25.0
Thomas 125 23.0
Moreton

Class SailNo
Laser 4.7

13.0

(22.0)

14.0

12.0

17.0

19.0

16.0

8.0

(23.0)

(21.0)

25.0

DNF
24.0

R1

(22.0)

(14.0)

(20.0)

10.0

17.0

18.0

21.0

15.0

19.0

(24.0)

25.0

23.0

HelmName

184671 Max Gluskie

(26.0
UFD)
11.0
9.0
17.0
7.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
(26.0
UFD)
13.0
15.0

18.0

(26.0
DSQ)

VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

125

15.0

9.0

17.0

19.0

14.0

(22.0)

20.0

16.0

21.0

18.0

24.0

23.0

11:35 0:35:31

(25.0
DNF)
13.0
(20.0)
17.0
10.0
(23.0)
(25.0
DNF)
14.0
16.0
19.0

22.0

21.0

0:28:25

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

10.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

15.0

12.0

(26.0
DNC)

17.0

16.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

26.0
DNC

8.0

13.0

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

12.0
10.0
26.0
DNC
16.0
15.0
(26.0

DNC)

26.0
DNC

Y

Total

110.0

103.0

116.0

134.0

136.0

134.0

144.0

152.0

147.0

148.0

191.0

192.0

Nett

63.0

67.0

76.0

82.0

84.0

89.0

95.0

100.0

102.0

103.0

139.0

140.0

Notes
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Fleet
Radial Rig

4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig

Boat
Red

Fire Cracker
Voom

No Limit
Lambordingy
High Voltage
Between the Sheets
Crude Ol

Wind Whisper
Boat

NoFX

Sabrosa

The Bird

Rapid Fire
Spag Bog

Dott Time

The Cats Whiskers
Jack Hammer
Fraid Knot
Slippery Sucker
Lamorna

Knox

Liquid assett

Chilaxin

Class
Laser Radial

Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Laser Full Rig

SailNo
206732

166795
207495
197285
197555
210204
205004
193070
206010
200441
192586
166789
207461
197282
203756
196434
1

193146
160312
160283
208534
155692
202600
143371

HelmName
Samuel King

Thomas Males
Ryan Moreton

Josh Ragg

William Sargent

Josh Harriss
Angus Price
Zac Pullen

Josh Jones

Frazer Marshall

Max Cottier
Ben Reid
Jack Kennedy
Jock Calvert

Bailey Edmunds

Tony Tate

Thomas Cooper

Jack Waldron
Isaac Shipp
Steve Price

Millie Bentley

Thomas Moreton

Lucy Cooper

Russell Hicks

R2

VY
118.5

125
118.5
118.5
125
118.5
118.5
114
118.5
125
125
118.5
118.5
114
125
118.5
114
118.5
118.5
114
118.5
125
125
114

Start
11:35

11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35

Elapsed
0:33:48

0:36:00
0:34:54
0:35:02
0:36:57
0:35:12
0:35:13
0:33:57
0:35:20
0:37:43
0:37:47
0:35:50
0:35:55
0:34:46
0:38:13
0:36:27
0:35:08
0:38:08
0:38:10
0:36:59
0:38:27
0:41:18
0:42:14
0:44:25

Corrected Points Notes

0:28:31
0:28:48
0:29:27
0:29:34
0:29:34
0:29:42
0:29:43
0:29:47
0:29:49
0:30:10
0:30:14
0:30:14
0:30:19
0:30:30
0:30:34
0:30:46
0:30:49
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:26
0:32:27
0:33:02
0:33:47
0:38:58

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Y
Y
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
1 Radial Rig Red Laser Radial 206732 Samuel King 118.5 12:28 0:35:29 0:29:57 1.0

2 Radial Rig Between the Sheets Laser Radial 205004 Angus Price 118.5 12:28 0:37:39 0:31:46 2.0 Y
3 Radial Rig Voom Laser Radial 207495 Ryan Moreton 118.5 12:28 0:37:41 0:31:48 3.0 Y
4 Full Rig Crude Oil Laser Full Rig 193070 Zac Pullen 114  12:28 0:36:35 0:32:05 4.0 Y
4 Radial Rig No Limit Laser Radial 197285 Josh Ragg 118.5 12:28 0:38:01 0:32:05 4.0

6 Full Rig The Cats Whiskers Laser Full Rig 1 Thomas Cooper 114  12:28 0:36:50 0:32:19 6.0 Y
7 Full Rig Rapid Fire Laser Full Rig 197282 Jock Calvert 114 12:28 0:37:00 0:32:27 7.0 Y
8 Full Rig Slippery Sucker Laser Full Rig 160283 Steve Price 114  12:28 0:37:09 0:32:35 8.0 Y
9 4.7 Rig Lambordingy Laser 4.7 197555 William Sargent 125  12:28 0:41:09 0:32:55 9.0 Y
10 4.7 Rig Big G Laser 4.7 184671 Max Gluskie 125 12:28 0:41:15 0:33:00 10.0 Y
11 Radial Rig High Voltage Laser Radial 210204 Josh Harriss 118.5 12:28 0:39:22 0:33:13 11.0 Y
12 Radial Rig Dott Time Laser Radial 196434 Tony Tate 118.5 12:28 0:40:22 0:34:04 12.0 Y
13 4.7 Rig NoFX Laser 4.7 192586 Max Cottier 125  12:28 0:42:50 0:34:16 13.0 Y
14 4.7 Rig Spag Bog Laser 4.7 203756 Bailey Edmunds 125  12:28 0:43:06 0:34:29 14.0 Y
15 Radial Rig Wind Whisper Laser Radial 206010 Josh Jones 118.5 12:28 0:40:59 0:34:35 15.0 Y
16 4.7 Rig Liquid assett Laser 4.7 202600 Lucy Cooper 125 12:28 0:43:22 0:34:42 16.0 Y
17 Radial Rig The Bird Laser Radial 207461 Jack Kennedy 118.5 12:28 0:41:13 0:34:47 17.0 Y
18 4.7 Rig Fire Cracker Laser 4.7 166795 Thomas Males 125 12:28 0:43:30 0:34:48 18.0 Y
19 4.7 Rig Boat Laser 4.7 200441 Frazer Marshall 125  12:28 0:43:50 0:35:04 19.0 Y
20 Radial Rig Jack Hammer Laser Radial 193146 Jack Waldron 118.5 12:28 0:42:07 0:35:32 20.0 Y
21 Radial Rig Fraid Knot Laser Radial 160312 Isaac Shipp 118.5 12:28 0:42:55 0:36:13 21.0 Y
22 Radial Rig Sabrosa Laser Radial 166789 Ben Reid 118.5 12:28 0:42:57 0:36:15 22.0 Y
23 Radial Rig Lamorna Laser Radial 208534 Millie Bentley 118.5 12:28 0:42:58 0:36:16 23.0 Y
24 4.7 Rig Knox Laser 4.7 155692 Thomas Moreton 125  12:28 0:47:47 0:38:14 24.0 Y
25 Full Rig Chilaxin Laser Full Rig 143371 Russell Hicks 114 DNF 25.0 Y



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
1 Radial Rig Red Laser Radial 206732 Samuel King 118.5 14:37 0:47:34 0:40:08 1.0

2 Radial Rig Jack Hammer Laser Radial 193146 Jack Waldron 118.5 14:37 0:47:56 0:40:27 2.0 Y
3 Radial Rig High Voltage Laser Radial 210204 Josh Harriss 118.5 14:37 0:48:00 0:40:30 3.0 Y
4 Radial Rig Wind Whisper Laser Radial 206010 Josh Jones 118.5 14:37 0:48:11 0:40:40 4.0 Y
5 Radial Rig Voom Laser Radial 207495 Ryan Moreton 118.5 14:37 0:48:27 0:40:53 5.0 Y
6 4.7 Rig Big G Laser 4.7 184671 Max Gluskie 125 14:37 0:51:13 0:40:58 6.0 Y
7 Full Rig Rapid Fire Laser Full Rig 197282 Jock Calvert 114  14:37 0:47:05 0:41:18 7.0 Y
8 Full Rig Crude Oil Laser Full Rig 193070 Zac Pullen 114 14:37 0:47:20 0:41:31 8.0 Y
9 4.7 Rig Fire Cracker Laser 4.7 166795 Thomas Males 125 14:37 0:52:01 0:41:37 9.0 Y
10 Radial Rig Dott Time Laser Radial 196434 Tony Tate 118.5 14:37 0:49:25 0:41:42 10.0 Y
11 Radial Rig Between the Sheets Laser Radial 205004 Angus Price 118.5 14:37 0:49:28 0:41:45 11.0 Y
12 Full Rig The Cats Whiskers  Laser Full Rig 1 Thomas Cooper 114  14:37 0:47:42 0:41:51 12.0 Y
13 Radial Rig No Limit Laser Radial 197285 Josh Ragg 118.5 14:37 0:49:37 0:41:52 13.0

14 Radial Rig Sabrosa Laser Radial 166789 Ben Reid 118.5 14:37 0:49:45 0:41:59 14.0 Y
15 Full Rig Slippery Sucker Laser Full Rig 160283 Steve Price 114  14:37 0:48:02 0:42:08 15.0 Y
16 4.7 Rig Lambordingy Laser 4.7 197555 William Sargent 125  14:37 0:52:43 0:42:10 16.0 Y
17 Radial Rig The Bird Laser Radial 207461 Jack Kennedy 118.5 14:37 0:50:01 0:42:12 17.0 Y
18 4.7 Rig Boat Laser 4.7 200441 Frazer Marshall 125  14:37 0:53:41 0:42:57 18.0 Y
19 Radial Rig Lamorna Laser Radial 208534 Millie Bentley 118.5 14:37 0:51:47 0:43:42 19.0 Y
20 4.7 Rig Spag Bog Laser 4.7 203756 Bailey Edmunds 125  14:37 0:55:59 0:44:47 20.0 Y
21 4.7 Rig Liquid assett Laser 4.7 202600 Lucy Cooper 125  14:37 0:56:29 0:45:11 21.0 Y
22 4.7 Rig NoFX Laser 4.7 192586 Max Cottier 125  14:37 0:56:40 0:45:20 22.0 Y
23 4.7 Rig Knox Laser 4.7 165692 Thomas Moreton 125  14:37 0:57:11 0:45:45 23.0 Y
24 Radial Rig Fraid Knot Laser Radial 160312 Isaac Shipp 118.5 14:37 0:54:48 0:46:15 24.0 Y



Rank
25

Rank
1
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Fleet
Full Rig

Fleet
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig

Boat
Chilaxin

Boat
Wind Whisper
Crude Oil

Voom

The Cats Whiskers

Rapid Fire
Big G

Dott Time
Jack Hammer
Sabrosa
Lambordingy
NoFX

The Bird
Lamorna
Boat

Fraid Knot
Liquid assett
Spag Bog
Chilaxin

Red

High Voltage
No Limit

Class

SailNo

HelmName

Laser Full Rig 143371 Russell Hicks

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial

SailNo
206010
193070
207495
1

197282
184671
196434
193146
166789
197555
192586
207461
208534
200441
160312
202600
203756
143371
206732
210204
197285

R4

HelmName
Josh Jones
Zac Pullen

Ryan Moreton

Thomas Cooper

Jock Calvert
Max Gluskie
Tony Tate
Jack Waldron
Ben Reid

William Sargent

Max Cottier
Jack Kennedy
Millie Bentley

Frazer Marshall

Isaac Shipp

Lucy Cooper

Bailey Edmunds

Russell Hicks
Samuel King
Josh Harriss

Josh Ragg

VY
114

vY
118.5
114
118.5
114
114
125
118.5
118.5
118.5
125
125
118.5
118.5
125
118.5
125
125
114
118.5
118.5
118.5

Start
14:37

Start
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47

Elapsed
0:56:19

Elapsed
0:38:16
0:36:52
0:38:26
0:37:05
0:37:17
0:41:03
0:38:58
0:39:22
0:39:23
0:41:56
0:42:09
0:40:15
0:41:12
0:44:05
0:41:49
0:44:27
0:45:50
0:42:42
UFD
DSQ
UFD

Corrected Points Notes

0:49:24

Corrected
0:32:18
0:32:20
0:32:26
0:32:32
0:32:42
0:32:50
0:32:53
0:33:13
0:33:14
0:33:33
0:33:43
0:33:58
0:34:46
0:35:16
0:35:17
0:35:34
0:36:40
0:37:27

250

Points Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Y
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19

Rank
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Fleet
4.7 Rig

Radial Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig

Fleet
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig

Boat
Fire Cracker

Between the Sheets

Slippery Sucker

Knox

Boat
High Voltage

Voom

The Cats Whiskers

No Limit

Between the Sheets

Rapid Fire
Crude Oil
Wind Whisper
Sabrosa

Fire Cracker
Lambordingy
Big G

Jack Hammer
The Bird
NoFX
Slippery Sucker
Spag Bog
Fraid Knot

Class
Laser 4.7

Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7

Laser Radial

SailNo
166795

205004
160283
155692

SailNo
210204
207495
1

197285
205004
197282
193070
206010
166789
166795
197555
184671
193146
207461
192586
160283
203756
160312

HelmName
Thomas Males

Angus Price
Steve Price

Thomas Moreton

RS

HelmName
Josh Harriss
Ryan Moreton
Thomas Cooper
Josh Ragg
Angus Price
Jock Calvert
Zac Pullen
Josh Jones
Ben Reid
Thomas Males
William Sargent
Max Gluskie
Jack Waldron
Jack Kennedy
Max Cottier
Steve Price
Bailey Edmunds
Isaac Shipp

VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

125 DSQ

118.5 UFD

114  15:47 UFD

125 DSQ

VY Start Elapsed
118.5 10:10 0:45:38
118.5 10:10 0:46:21
114  10:10 0:45:28
118.5 10:10 0:47:18
118.5 10:10 0:47:19
114  10:10 0:45:34
114  10:10 0:45:37
118.5 10:10 0:48:11
118.5 10:10 0:48:25
125 10:10 0:52:10
125 10:10 0:52:21
125 10:10 0:52:36
118.5 10:10 0:50:00
118.5 10:10 0:50:08
125 10:10 0:52:54
114 10:10 0:48:16
125 10:10 0:53:01
118.5 10:10 0:50:41

Corrected
0:38:31
0:39:07
0:39:53
0:39:55
0:39:56
0:39:58
0:40:01
0:40:40
0:40:51
0:41:44
0:41:53
0:42:05
0:42:12
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:20
0:42:25
0:42:46

26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0

Y

Y
Y
Y

Notes
Y
Y
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Rank
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

Rank
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Fleet
Radial Rig

4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig

Fleet
Full Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig

Boat
Dott Time

Liquid assett
Lamorna
Boat

Knox
Chilaxin

Red

Boat
Crude Oil
The Cats Whiskers
High Voltage
Red
Rapid Fire
Wind Whisper
No Limit
Between the Sheets
Voom
The Bird
Jack Hammer
Lambordingy
Sabrosa
Slippery Sucker
Big G

Class
Laser Radial

Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Full Rig

Laser Radial

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7

SailNo
196434

202600
208534
200441
155692
143371
206732

SailNo
193070
1

210204
206732
197282
206010
197285
205004
207495
207461
193146
197555
166789
160283
184671

HelmName
Tony Tate

Lucy Cooper
Millie Bentley
Frazer Marshall
Thomas Moreton
Russell Hicks

Samuel King

R6

HelmName
Zac Pullen
Thomas Cooper
Josh Harriss
Samuel King
Jock Calvert
Josh Jones
Josh Ragg
Angus Price
Ryan Moreton
Jack Kennedy
Jack Waldron
William Sargent
Ben Reid
Steve Price

Max Gluskie

VY
118.5

125
118.5
125
125
114
118.5

vY
114
114
118.5
118.5
114
118.5
118.5
118.5
118.5
118.5
118.5
125
118.5
114
125

Start
10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

Start

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

17
A7
17
17
17
17
17
A7
17
17
17
17
17
A7
17

Elapsed
0:50:45

0:54:01
0:51:16
0:57:27
0:58:33
0:54:12
DSQ

Elapsed
0:48:59
0:50:22
0:52:34
0:52:53
0:50:56
0:53:14
0:53:47
0:54:16
0:54:34
0:55:16
0:55:37
0:59:19
0:58:36
0:56:42
1:02:42

Corrected Points Notes

0:42:50
0:43:13
0:43:16
0:45:58
0:46:50
0:47:33

Corrected
0:42:58
0:44:11
0:44:22
0:44:38
0:44:41
0:44:55
0:45:23
0:45:48
0:46:03
0:46:38
0:46:56
0:47:27
0:49:27
0:49:44
0:50:10

19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

Y

< < < =< =< =<

Notes

< < < < =< <

< < < < < < < <



Rank
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24

Rank

© 0 o o o ~ w N

- A A
N =~ O

Fleet
Radial Rig

Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig

Fleet
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig

Boat
Lamorna

Dott Time
Fire Cracker
Fraid Knot
Spag Bog
Knox
Chilaxin
Boat

NoFX

Liquid assett

Boat
Red
Big G
Voom
NoFX
Crude Ol
No Limit
Lambordingy
Wind Whisper
High Voltage
Spag Bog
Sabrosa

Liquid assett

Class
Laser Radial

Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial

Laser 4.7

SailNo
208534

196434
166795
160312
203756
155692
143371
200441
192586
202600

SailNo
206732
184671
207495
192586
193070
197285
197555
206010
210204
203756
166789
202600

HelmName
Millie Bentley

Tony Tate
Thomas Males

Isaac Shipp

Bailey Edmunds

Thomas Moreton

Russell Hicks

Frazer Marshall

Max Cottier

Lucy Cooper

R7

HelmName
Samuel King
Max Gluskie
Ryan Moreton
Max Cottier
Zac Pullen

Josh Ragg

William Sargent

Josh Jones

Josh Harriss

Bailey Edmunds

Ben Reid

Lucy Cooper

118.5
118.5
125
118.5
125
125
114
125
125
125

vY
118.5
125
118.5
125
114
118.5
125
118.5
118.5
125
118.5
125

Start
11:17

11:17
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:17

Start
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31

Elapsed
1:00:30

1:00:52
1:05:02
1:03:07
1:13:06
1:14:30
1:09:58
1:22:36
DNF

DNF

Elapsed
0:16:55
0:18:13
0:17:20
0:18:21
0:16:46
0:17:25
0:18:22
0:17:38
0:17:45
0:18:50
0:17:57
0:19:09

Corrected Points Notes

0:51:03
0:51:22
0:52:02
0:53:16
0:58:29
0:59:36
1:01:22
1:06:05

Corrected
0:14:17
0:14:34
0:14:38
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:53
0:14:59
0:15:04
0:15:09
0:15:19

16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
25.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

< < < < < < < < <

Notes

< < < =<

< < < < /=< <



Rank
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Rank

© 0 N O o o W N

Fleet
4.7 Rig

Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig

Fleet
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig

Boat
Fire Cracker

Jack Hammer
Boat
Fraid Knot

Lamorna

The Cats Whiskers

Rapid Fire

Between the Sheets

Dott Time

The Bird
Slippery Sucker
Chilaxin

Knox

Boat
Red
Spag Bog
No Limit
High Voltage
Wind Whisper
Fire Cracker
Lambordingy
NoFX

Jack Hammer

Class
Laser 4.7

Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Laser Radial

SailNo
166795

193146
200441
160312
208534
1

197282
205004
196434
207461
160283
143371
155692

SailNo
206732
203756
197285
210204
206010
166795
197555
192586
193146

HelmName
Thomas Males

Jack Waldron
Frazer Marshall
Isaac Shipp
Millie Bentley
Thomas Cooper
Jock Calvert
Angus Price
Tony Tate

Jack Kennedy
Steve Price
Russell Hicks

Thomas Moreton

R8

HelmName
Samuel King
Bailey Edmunds
Josh Ragg
Josh Harriss
Josh Jones
Thomas Males
William Sargent
Max Cottier
Jack Waldron

125
118.5
125
118.5
118.5
114
114
118.5
118.5
118.5
114
114
125

118.5
125
118.5
118.5
118.5
125
125
125
118.5

Start
15:31

15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31

Start
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59

Elapsed
0:19:17

0:18:30
0:19:33
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:21:20
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:16:51
0:18:13
0:17:19
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:18:28
0:18:32
0:18:38
0:18:05

Corrected Points Notes

0:15:26
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:48
0:15:49
0:18:43

Corrected
0:14:13
0:14:34
0:14:37
0:14:43
0:14:44
0:14:46
0:14:50
0:14:54
0:15:16

13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Y

< < < < < < < < < < < <

Notes

Y

< < < =< =< =<



Rank
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Fleet
4.7 Rig

4.7 Rig
4.7 Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Radial Rig
Full Rig
Full Rig
4.7 Rig

Boat
Liquid assett

Big G
Boat
Sabrosa
Voom
Fraid Knot
Lamorna

Crude Oil

The Cats Whiskers

Rapid Fire

Between the Sheets

Dott Time
The Bird

Slippery Sucker

Chilaxin

Knox

Class
Laser 4.7

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser 4.7

SailNo
202600

184671
200441
166789
207495
160312
208534
193070
1

197282
205004
196434
207461
160283
143371
155692

HelmName
Lucy Cooper

Max Gluskie

Frazer Marshall

Ben Reid
Ryan Moreton
Isaac Shipp
Millie Bentley

Zac Pullen

Thomas Cooper

Jock Calvert
Angus Price
Tony Tate
Jack Kennedy
Steve Price

Russell Hicks

VY
125

125
125
118.5
118.5
118.5
118.5
114
114
114
118.5
118.5
118.5
114
114

Thomas Moreton 125

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

Start
15:59

15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59

Elapsed
0:19:06

0:19:14
0:19:20
0:18:37
0:18:40
0:18:42
0:18:53
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected Points Notes

0:15:17
0:15:23
0:15:28
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:15:47
0:15:56

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

< < < < < < < < < < < < </ =< <



